3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-06-23
14:15:48

2 2024-01-11
22:39:37

3 2024-01-10
01:53:42

BITCOIN
3McwHMsUmfmAHWSiBJUSRFSAQvuZ1Pg8SX

0.04862346 BTC &
3,075.23 USD

0.04862346 BTC &
3,075.23 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

370b8286e01620cf5ed166 - 0.00008165 BTC &

d5dead833a60644h815hb61 5.24 USD

3c923523elcf8bh4b47d

0ef29abf7975fb52792a8d - 0.02537316 BTC&
3e52484935477bd8be?020 1,175.77 USD
118ff176dbd3e478t499

31bdabd63abf63411140ef + 0.02537316 BTC &

0b214e194c671d92dd2b0c 1,166.43 USD

54a0c729ddf68ebb6felc
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3McwHMsUmfmAHWSiBJUSRf5AQvuZ1Pq8SX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/370b8286e01620cf5ed166d5dead833a60644b815b613c923523e1cf8bb4b47d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/370b8286e01620cf5ed166d5dead833a60644b815b613c923523e1cf8bb4b47d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/370b8286e01620cf5ed166d5dead833a60644b815b613c923523e1cf8bb4b47d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ef29abf7975fb52792a8d3e52484935477bd8be9020118ff176dbd3e478f499
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ef29abf7975fb52792a8d3e52484935477bd8be9020118ff176dbd3e478f499
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ef29abf7975fb52792a8d3e52484935477bd8be9020118ff176dbd3e478f499
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31bda6d63abf63411140ef0b214e194c671d92dd2b0c54a0c729ddf68eb6fe0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31bda6d63abf63411140ef0b214e194c671d92dd2b0c54a0c729ddf68eb6fe0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31bda6d63abf63411140ef0b214e194c671d92dd2b0c54a0c729ddf68eb6fe0c

Date & time

2024-01-10
01:26:31

2022-08-10
05:07:12

2022-08-10
04:52:13

2022-08-04
04:13:12

2022-08-04
04:03:20

Transaction Id

2ddb2f55cae812d517d8bf

6ed3446ea889c3e008b%a3

26d6e22c9cas52f81c495

687035597580d89336c68f

c60698596202e21d8d11d3

7238efl110ab64d8deSeed

be93ffd7ee2674b9814e99

aef26eclc88819c918c481

cfe85e96f5769c772afc

b573bd32bealdadd8eb2f4

b02eb7eb1dfb404048be82

f00c33a2e05375ff6feb

d45c40693a90aeee09d837

78c8801fd2b6c9e33e9b7c

427da2b64b6120d0f7ce

Amount

+ 0.00008165

3.75 USD

0.01001880
229.43 USD

0.01001880
229.43 USD

0.01314985
303.55 USD

0.01314985
303.55 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ddb2f55cae812d517d8bf6ed3446ea889c3e008b9a326d6e22c9ca52f81c495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ddb2f55cae812d517d8bf6ed3446ea889c3e008b9a326d6e22c9ca52f81c495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ddb2f55cae812d517d8bf6ed3446ea889c3e008b9a326d6e22c9ca52f81c495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/687035597580d89336c68fc60698596202e21d8d11d37238ef110a64d8de5ee3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/687035597580d89336c68fc60698596202e21d8d11d37238ef110a64d8de5ee3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/687035597580d89336c68fc60698596202e21d8d11d37238ef110a64d8de5ee3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be93ffd7ee2674b9814e99aef26ec1c888f9c918c481cfe85e96f5769c772afc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be93ffd7ee2674b9814e99aef26ec1c888f9c918c481cfe85e96f5769c772afc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be93ffd7ee2674b9814e99aef26ec1c888f9c918c481cfe85e96f5769c772afc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b573bd32bea1dadd8e62f4b02eb7eb1dfb404048be82f00c33a2e05375ff6feb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b573bd32bea1dadd8e62f4b02eb7eb1dfb404048be82f00c33a2e05375ff6feb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b573bd32bea1dadd8e62f4b02eb7eb1dfb404048be82f00c33a2e05375ff6feb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d45c40693a90aeee09d83778c8801fd2b6c9e33e9b7c427da2b64b6120d0f7ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d45c40693a90aeee09d83778c8801fd2b6c9e33e9b7c427da2b64b6120d0f7ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d45c40693a90aeee09d83778c8801fd2b6c9e33e9b7c427da2b64b6120d0f7ce

